Section 106

Note The copy account must be
authenticated by the written
signature(s) of the Liquidator(s)

Form 4.72

Return of Final Meeting in a
Creditors' Voluntary Winding Up

Pursuant to Section 106 of the S 1 06
[ |

Insclvency Act 1986
To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

2099985

Name of Company

Ibex Intenors Limited

1/ We
Richard Michael Hawes, 5 Callaghan Square, Cardiff, CF10 5BT

Dominic Lee Zoong Wong, Four Brindleyplace, Bimingham, B1 2HZ

1 give notice that a general meeting of the company was duly held on/summoned for 07 June 2016 pursuant
to section 106 of the Insolvency Act 1986, for the purpose of having an account (of which a copy I1s attached)
lad before it showing how the winding up of the company has been conducted, and the property of the
company has been disposed of, and that the same was done accordingly / no quorum was present at the

meeting,

2 give notice that a meeting of the creditors of the company was duly held on/summoned for 07 June 2016
pursuant to Section 106 of the Insolvency Act 1986, for the purpose of having the said account iaid before it
showing how the winding up the company has been conducted and the property of the company has been
disposed of and that the same was done accordingly/no quorum was present at the meeting

The meeting was held at Delotte LLP, 3 Rivergate, Temple Quay, Bnstol, BS1 6GD

The winding up covers the period from 13 June 2013 (opening of winding up) to the final meeting (close of
winding up}

The outcormne of any meeting (including any reselutions passed) was as follows

Software Suppled by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

Signed [~ Date 13 June 2016
Dominic Lee Zoong Wong

Delostte LLP

Four Bnndleyplace

Birmingham

B12HZ
>
<
fa]

Ref IBEXQ1T/RXLIJAH/SE Z
w *AS9TEL7U"
= Yy 15/06/2016 #190

COMPANIES HOUSE




gl0gaunr

uoneinbal 12y} Jo {1 )¢ ajoiy W pauap se sbuipaasold ulew auy ale asay pue saidde 000z/9v€L ON (D3) uoneinbay |1vunoc)

Aljesanas pue Apuiol way; Jo Jayjie Ag siamod
pue sannp ‘suoiouny jje 1no Aued o) pasuoyine ale Asy) 1ey) WijUod SI0}epInbIT JUOr 8y} 10y ay} Jo | §Z uonoas jo sasodind sy} Jo4

SB|EAA PUE pueBug ul SJUBILNODDY palaley) JO alnkisu| aul Ag siauoijijoeld ADUSALOSU| SE JOB 0] H( 9U) Ul P3sSusdl| aJe
(,8110120,) 4717 3WI0jaQ O S1aucnHideld AQUBAIOSU| Pasuadl| Iy £1L0Z dUNf € U0 UCHEASIUIPE 38U} Jo uonessad Buimoljo) psiwi
slousiu) xaqy 4o siojepinbi juicr pajulodde aiam ( siojepinbiy juiop ayl,) Buopn Buooz 887 JIWOQ pue SSMeH [SBUDIN pJeydly

"(.S2INYy au3,,) (popuswe se) 9861 SBINY Ad2UdA[OSU| BY} JO 9Z L'y PUE Q6P ¥ SaINy pue ( 1oV
ayl,) (pepuswe se) 9g6l 19y Aouaajosu| ay) jo 90| uoi2Iag 03 Juensind siaquiawl pue Si10}ipald 0} podal ssaiboud |eurd

o9 1sg ‘101sug ‘Aenp ajdwa] “ajebiaaly ¢ ‘77 aN10j8Q 0/2 19O palsibay

(Auedwo) ay,) (uonepinbi ui)
6866607 Joqwnp Auedwod U@H_E_I_ w._o_.hmuc_ X@Q_

‘onoIeg




1 910Z aunp £ | vonepinbi u| - paywr siousiu) Xaq| | |ERUSPULOY PUE BjeAld | dT1 SnwIea SL0Z &

3/dgz 0 jo puapiaIp (. dd,) Ved pequasald e pied alam S10)Ipaid painsasun
I} Ul pied 21aMm SIo}pald [enualaleld

P66'0L8' L3 1O [{BIUOYS B BulABa| gOF'C /L3 pled alam SI0)paid paindeg

panssi aq j|im podal Jaypny ou Jey) pue Hodal [euly Ino si Jodas siy) 1ey) ajou aseaid

ainn) Jeau a8y} U1 aps gam ay} ue pajsod aq |im Bunaawr ay) BUILSAUOD S3OIION

slojpaln

pue siaquiaw jo sBuijeaw euy ayi Jo Buipjoy ay) o} 199lgns s19idWoD Mmou sI UCIRNSILIWPE INO)

HO uanium usaq Sey aoueeq

gyl pred pue palanosal udaq aneY 986'z3 U2Ium Jo ‘981 ‘+3 JO sesuadxa (B10] PalInoul ABY AN

01 abed uo s! uoneIsUNWASI 1NO UG [IBJOP JB3YHIN4

pied pue ume.p usdq sey 000'8.3 UoIUM Jo 251 /523

a1e uonepinbi| 8y} jo pousd ay} 10} pue 98053 24e podal Ise| ano 2ous polad ay] Joj SISOD swWl} INO
SIS0 SWI} O 2oUIRI AQ paxly SEM LONEIaUNWS. 1IN0

SJOJIP210 PRINJJSUN PUB (BUSIRJRId ‘PaINaS 0} SPELU 2JaMm SUOINQUISIP puB paslbe alem swie)
Juawjuiodde Ino aouis uohepinbi| ayy Ul paAIeoal 219m Z1'C L3 4O SpPUnjal sajey
$1q9p %ooq WoJj pouad ay) wi pasijesl uaaq aAeY GE0'gzz3 Buljelo) spund

Agjuawwiog

sjuawfed
puaplAIlg

slayjew
Buipueysing

uonepinby
ayj buunp
uaye] sdajg
30 AMewwng

sabessaw A3y

€245 569 1210 81

NOIBZAOP/NII0D SRI0[ep M
I ETY Y

[lews

S|1e}ap J9BIU0)

Q99 1sd
[c3sug

Aengy ardws |
siebiany ¢
d118peeq o2

(uonepInbi] U patiuiT sloualu| Xag|

Buopn Buooz a8 ouiwiog

SOMEN [SBYDIN PleYIY
Auedwon

ay3 Jo sJojepinbi juior

S}OBJUO)




z 910z sunf 2 | wonepinbl u| — pajw SIoURIL xag| (ENUSPLLC] PUE #BALG | T SMORA SL0Z O ﬁ
1®

vy
@O0

sosuadxs pue uoljelaunway
$10)Ipa10 10} UoIewIOU|

uopepinbi|
ay] Jo Junodoe pue Alewwng

SJuajuod




€ 910z unr £ § uonepinbiy up = pajur] SIOURL] Xq] | |BIUSPYLCY Pue 3IEALD | 41T SWORA SLOZ ©

0 sjuswAed pue sidiaday

b Aewwng

uonepinbi| ay} jo Junodsse pue Alewwing X




14 ©L0Z sunp £ | uonepinbi ul - panua siouaY| xaq| | [ENUBPLUOD PUE ABALY | d11 SNIOIRA 9102 @

SI0JIP3I2 104 NiBuadq [BIoUBUl 108J1p AUB a1elauab Jou op
g juswabebus ay} Jo yed Alessaoau e ale Syse) assy |

‘uonesedaid Buisop .

‘suonouny Buuaiyses .

‘SMOIASI BSBD

‘Buipodal yaaqo -

‘SJO}PAIZ JO SOSSE|D (1B Yim 3ouspuodsallos .
‘suoliesipiou juswjuiodde .

‘Buipodas lonieys .

uswabeuew pue dn-18s ases .

alneu aAnelSILiLIpE
Ue Jo syse} 1aylo pue suonebiqo souendwod pue Aiojnjels
Jo uswiyin; o} ajerds Ajnewud yoiym syse) Buimojjoy syy
N0 paiued aaey am ‘Juauiuiodde ano jo pouad ay) Buung
syse} Aoynjers

g abed uo punoj aq ued 10)pald Jo

SSE|D YOBS 0} apewt sucnnguisip aul Inoge s|Iejap 1aypng

£2€'L¥3 pa||ejo} piebal
Sy} Ul pted Junouwle sy puny dd sy woly 3 ay)
Ut dgz 0 JO PUSPIAIP B PBAIDODS SIOJPBID PaINdasUn

pue ‘swigd {enualsajeid yim sioppaid o} pied
SEM G0Z'6223 Buelo) 3 ay) ui ool Jo uonngquisipy .

‘syosse s Auedwon
2y} Jaao Ajunoas s) O} uoCHE[dI U GOV G/ L3
Buijelo) siuawdhed paniadal 10)pald paInNdas 8y .

uonepinb|
3U] Ul 8pEW 3i3M SI0)PaLD O} suonguisip Buimolol ay

SI0)ipaID 0} SUOHNQLISIT

suonebnsaaul J.no
JO 1INS31 SB Paynuap) a1dm AISAOD3I JO SANUSAR JaUpn} ON

Auedwos ayy
yum sbuijesp jsed pey asABYy oym 10 0} pajosuuod Jaya

salued jsuiebe Jybnoiq aq Aew Jey) swieo |enuajod se
Yons ‘siojipao Jo Jiyauaq ay} Joj Alaaooal B 0] pes) Jybfiw
1BY) S1apeW AUB ale 219y} faYlaym SSasSSe 0] g|qe|ieae
UONBLLIOUI BY) pamalAal aAeY siolepinbi Jutor sy

€107 JoquanopN 6Z U0 8JIAI8S
Aouanjosu| ay) o} Modas [BlUSPIUCD Niay) PAJIWQNS pue
510}031Ip S AUBdWIOD) SY) JO JONPUOD 3y} uo Jodal 0) Ainp
Asolnje)s 1181 yum paldwod aaey siolepinbii ulor ayy

suonebisanul

Sjunodoe mc_._wmn ]salajul ul pajsaaul
SpuUNy UO ZZG'Z3 10 WNS 8y} Ul 1SaI8)UI PBAISDS] SAA

1SaJBlU| SSOID)

uopuoT Jo AlD
ay} wouy palancdal alam ggy'c )L 3 Buljeio) spungal sajey

punjay sajey

¢ abed uo Junosoy sluswied pue silisoay Jno Jad
S£0°'8ZZ3 Pa||E10) UoNEpINbI| 3Y) U SUOKESI[EB] |BJ0} IND

anoqe pauodal se ‘Junosoe

uonepinbi| ays 0} Jajsuel) Soueeq el 3y} Ul papnjaul

PUE paAISOa! SEM SUDIJUSIEY PUE SI0}IS(] J0BHUOD)

10 10adsa) Ul YOI JaUpnl ¥ paiaa0oal alam suonualay
pue si0)ge(q joeluoD s Auedwor) sy} JO Y9963 BOIID jey)
PaSIAPE SiojelisiuiWpy Julor se Hoday ssaibold [eud JnQ

SUOIUBIBY PUB SJ0]Ga(] JoBIIU0D

uolje)SIUILLPE BY} JO NSO Ay} 0}
Joud paaiadal $a118A0231 UOIJUS)RY PUE J0}qa( JOBNUOD
Ul 9SESJOUI UB 0] 3Np ‘UoiieJlSIuiLpe 3y} Jo Hoday
ssalbold [eui4 Ino ul papodas Aisnoiaaid sem ueyy Jaybiy
St JUNODJE N0 O} Pala)SUBL) doUBleq Y| S)e)sa auy)

OJul paniadal Os|e SEM ‘£EE' e Buijelo) ‘uonensiuiwpe
83U} Ul palauns | WA JO punjal  3jejsa uonepinbi)

al) oluI paAIsdal sem £ep'ZeeF Buieio) ‘uonesnsiuiwpe
ay} Buunp pasijeal spuny 13u 3y} Jo asuejeq Buisel ay |

uoneysuiwipe Wod snaing
uonepinbi] ay3 Sulinp uaye)] sda)g

1®©
A
000

Atewwing
uonepinby|
3y} o JuUnodoeE
pue Alewwng




g 8102 2unr £ | uongpinbry w - paiw siouB X34 | (BHUBPINOD PUB BBAUG | JTT FWOIST BLOZ @ \-‘ @

(A
0I00

Z1-01 sebed uo papiroid ale s1s00 Bsay} U
Loljewlcul 18YUN4 sasusdxs pue ucneisunwal INQ .
suonualal pue
$)qap J0BNJUOS [BUL JO UONDS|I0D 0} UOIBIRI Ul SI0)D9)|0
199p sypwsieN o) pied 519Mm G| 13 JO S99} [BUOISSJ0ld  «
S2IISA0331 J10}GaP UC 2o1Ape |BB3| 0} uoneRs Ul 477
(MN} O Bumos o pred alam |L£63 30 S99} jefia] .«
pouad ay)
Bulnp paunoul aiam sasuadxe pue s)sod Buimojjo) ay |

UOP YJOM 3Y} JO }S0D

abed snonaxd ay) ul pajieiep EmEij
SE U}IM }|ESP JO pasI[es) Udaq SABY S}9SSE UMouy |y CO_HNU_:U__
s)}osse pasi|ealup) 9y} JO junodde

{panunuos) uonepinbi| ay} Buunp uaye) sdayg pue ENEEZW




] 910z aunr ;2 | uonepinbry u| — pajiwi siouau| Xaq) | |enuUapyuOs) pue aleald | 411 anoRg 102 8

SWOISNY) B SNUBASY WH

0} JO} PIUNODE US3Q SBY PaAIaDa) 1SDISJUI U0
xe) uoneiodioo pajenosse sy junooge Buleaq
1S2JaJUI U O UDYE] 818M SpUN) |JY - 9 910N

G10Z isnbny ||
uo pied pue palejoap sem 3 ay) i aouad gz 0 40

puapiaip ped paquasald [euy pue 1SJy v - § JJON

pouad uoieisiLiwpe
aY) Wedy anp | wA 10 19adsal) u swoisny
2 anuaAay WH 01 pied SEm JUNOLWE SIY] - ¢ 9JON

abed snoiaaud ayy uo pajelep
ale pouad ay) ul pied $38) [eUOISSBI0Id — £ 9ION

90F'G. L3 219M J0)paID

painoas ay} 0} suonnquisip (elo] Auedwo)

ay) Aq pawelb Aisnoinaid Alunoas afieyn

paxi4 JIay} JO SWJa) Y} Japun 610z Jaquisidag
/ UO IO}paId PaInsas sy] 0} Spew aJam 9op'GL3
Buije)o) pouad ay) ul uonnquUsIp ¥ — Z 810N

SUOIJUR}AI PUE SJOIGIP WO}
PIAIBOAI UBBC MOU SABY SpUNy [BUI4 — | SION

junosoe spustAed pue s3pdivdol 0] SIION

£10Z aunr ¢ uo usujuiodde

JNO 10 2)JEP AY} WD SUDIIDESURI} SAEINWIND pue
§10Z dunr £ 0} £10Z aunr ¢4 woyy uonepinbi|
8y} ul suonoesuen ay) s|ielep ‘srsoddo papiaoid
unoooe suswiied pue sidiadal jeuy syl

PELLLS £60'28L
or or
a6r 86k
ceL'or seL'or
9z -
0582 -

S0Z 622 -

18 i

o9l 081
92z g8
otV 68t
068 068
Slov gLl
296'02 SoF'pL
890 1 arl
1) 1£6
86€ OF Sl
SES'9 -
808yt -
000'82 -

0F SLt 0rSL
¥RI'1LS grL'L
[£4: X4 -

B8Zr €1 -
£EF'2EE "
EEC'YE -

Se0 822 8pl'l
134 -

puey uy 8ouR|eg

Junasoe yueq Buieaq 1sasaiu-uou u piay asueeg

jodn apey

eaue(eg

sjua wAed [e10)

wawAoidus jo wawyedag
SWIBID paJnaesyn - sealodusg
SJoppas) asuadxg § apert
SPUSPIAIP PALIBIIUN 10} 334 Y

80IAIBG ADLIFAIOSU O SIUALLIAB] - SPUSDIAG PALIBIILYY

m Mn oW

3 U dQoL SIONPBI) [BIlUBIS S O} UOKNQUISQ

sabley) yueg

3|qEI3A000UI L YA

Busipaapy Alomeig
BunugreBelsoy

Aeuonels

s)507) abeimg

L¥A INdINg - uoBnSILLpY

xe| uonesodio)

d7T 0N O By mogy - sea4 jefan
$884 UONJEYIC] 1980

saupes g Sabems uoeNSIULPY
$994 ,8JOIBJSIALPY LLIOpP

$384 ,s101epinbi o

1epjoH aBiey) Buneoid 0y uogngulsig
sjuawied

sydieday jmo)

SS0.0) 1S3 Yueg

punjay ssed

UGIERSIULIPY WO PRIISJSUBIL SpUNd
punjay LA

SUORURIBY '§ S1019aQ 10BAUGD

sBumi4 9 se.npay

sidiasay

910z 8unr £ O] €102 aunr gl
unedse sjuswdied pue s1dhedsas siolepinbim juiop

1®
A
000

sjuswAied

pue s)diaday
uonepinbij

ay) jo ssaiboid




910z unf £ | wonepinki] Ul — PRNLUN SIOUAL| X3q] | [ENUSPRUCT pue FiEAUd | J11 FBIORA 9102 1.

suonnguisig

S10}1pal9 10} uoljewloju] ©




g 9L0Z UNP £ | UORERINGIT U] - PO SJ0USIU| Xaa| | [ERUSPILCD PUE Sleld | T1 8W0lea 9102 @

BAOQE 0} paLIa)al

uonNQUISIP dd 8Ul BIA UBY} JBYI0 'SI0HPaI0 palnoasun

0} pied 8q 0) pUapIAIp & S|geus O} SpuUn} JUsIDINSUI 3l
aJay) pue pasi|eas aq o} uonepinbi| sy} ul S19SSE Isyun) ou
ale aivy)  uonepIinbI By} Ul PaAIR0a] UG ABY WE 913
eouo Buljejo] SWig|) Wg |13 Se SIeYY 10 JUsWSelS
/S1010911(] BU} UI PESO[DSIP BJaM SIONPAID PaINdasuUN

$10}Ipald paindasun

)
u dgz 0 JO SIONPaIO 0} UIN}3) B pajussasdal ncmn_>_numc%
g abed uo Juncoaoe sjuawAied
» s1dianal ayl Ul UMOUYS SB ‘SIOJPI0 PaINdasun 0} G0z
}snbny || uo palnquUIsSIp Sem 89 ZZE' L3 JO puny dd syl
ued paquosald

a01Alag Adusajosu) ay) Jaao pied Auanbasqns
B1oM §S 61823 Bul||e10) SPUSPIAID pawieloun

#10Z AN 0} uo pred sem 3 sy} ul dgp| JO uonnguisip

v slojelisiuupy iop se juswiuwedde 1no o} soud
Jeiplaao s Auedwon ay) woy pied sabem woly Buisiue
wieo sabem pajefoigns s yjueg ay) Buipnoul ‘pasibe
usaq aaey g +S0°Zez3 Buljeio) swied Bluala)sld
S10}IP3ID |RURISIBId

90%'G/ 13 JO yueg 8y} o} sjuswhed

[e10} Buibuug ‘510z Jequaidas /2 U0 JoYpal)) paindag

ay} o1 pied sem gor's /3 Buljelo} uonngulsip jeuly

€10z Joquiaydag ¢z uo uoiiepinbi

ay} woyy pied sem 000'001L 3 JO UuoNQUISIP 1S4 ¥
Auedwio? ay) ;0 Yeiplanc ay}

o} Ajejos sajefel ainby sIyl 00 986°L3 P3I[EI0} Jqap Jueq
8y} ‘sIolelSIUILIPY JUIof SE Juawjuiodde Ino Jo alep au} Iy

yueg 8y} JO INOAB} Ul asjueienb
gs012 dnoub e o} Aued osie si pue ( yueg ayl,) 2id
puB100g JO yueg 0} ainjuaqgap e pajuelt Auedwor) sy

SI0JPald PaINdAg

! ®
vy
000

suonnguisig
S10}Ipald
10} uonewJou|




910z sunf L | uonepinbry uy - pomur] SlelA X3g] | [=NUSPYUOD pur Aesud | I FRICRQ 9107 @

uonewlojul pajielag

uogesaunwal slojepinbiq uior

SJUBLIASINGSIP PUE UoljeIBUNWAY 1




[+ 13 9102 aunr £ | uonepinbr uj - pajwr sioua xaq| | [enuapyues pue sieALd | 411 2NI0I9A 9102 O

SjuUaLWSIU
aInuIw x1$ Ul pabileyd s awi Jey) ajou aseald ssbed
Buimoljo) ay) uo umoys aJe sajer abiieyd Jno Jo s|iejep

Uim 1ayiabio] $1500 awl asay) Jo UMOPYERI] PaJiBIsp v

yodal
SIY} JC JUOJ} BY) Je SSaIpPE ay} 0} Buum Ag paunoul §1s00
3w} ayl Jo umopyealq pajielsp e )sanbal ALl siolpal)

¢ ofied uo Junooae suaWAed pue sidigaal Sy} Ul UMOYS
SE ‘000'8/3F JO UOIBIDUNWS) UMBIP SABY M 9)ep O]

Hels Jo sapell e $S0I0B INOY/HS GGES JO
8121 {no abiieyo abelsae ue je sinoy Jo ¢ £22 10 dn apew

SISIUL O ZG1'LGT3 O} £10Z Aunp ¢| uo Jusiuuiodde
1O 21ep aY) 2DULS S1$09 s} 810} Jno sBuuq sy

4Els Jo sopelb |je §S0.40B INOU/L0 GGE3
10 31e1 In0 3bieyo abelaae ue Je SINOY JO € $FL
10 dn apew Gz 698°063 ale pouad ay 10} $}500 awi} Ino

R/LINJOUI S}SO0J UL}

1WA snid ‘paudiopad S JOM 3UL Uaym 3wl ayl je agioleq
Ag pasn sajel 1no abJeys Aunoy piepuels Bujeasid

aU} Je pajeinojes uonepinbi ayy ul Buisue siepew

0} Buspuape ul yess niay) pue siolepinbi yuior ay) Aq uaab
Apadoud aswn ay) 0} aoualaal Aq uoijensiuiwpe Bupaossid
B} Ul sI0)UpaI0 [enualalaid pue painoss ay) AQ 2107
18QoI00) || UO paxi) SBM UOIEISUNLUSI N0 JO SISEq al |

uoneRUNUSL [O SISEY

SO0 0U B
noA 0} papiaoad aq |jim s1y) pue podsl SiU) JO U0} 8y} Uo
ssalppe ay} Je siojepinbi iop ayy o} Buum ui jsanbal

InoA puas aseald ‘Ado2 Jaded e aunbai noA pinoys

dnoJGojAOP/MN/UI00 SNI0[IP MMM JE PEOC|UMOP
o} 9|qejieAe $I UONEISUNWSY 0} 3pINS) SI0NPaI) vV,

uonelsunwal si10)epinbig juor

1®
A
00O

uonelsunwal
slojepinbi juior
sjuawasingsip
pue uojessunway




H 0102 aunr | uvonepnbrt ) - panury suousiu) xaq| | {enuapyue) pue sleAld | 477 SHRA 8102 &

(310

yranes
abiesony

SINOH

{3) 03

Hoddng g SuUESESY

SINOH

{10

SINOH

siabBeuepy Jumsssy

(3) 1500

siabeuepy

siNoH

(3} S0

S10122410 WESISSY

SINGH

13) w02

SJO2] P SIdURY

sinoy

1] | NMva0 5333]
oL 561 3 [s occ 3] 80 827 3] [6osss 3] 00 sz 3 30vHO ¥3d ¥NOH/FLYY JOVHIAY|
40 §5¢ 52 698°05 [ sz 00 £90'8 EEE I EXS 00 22184 [osvy  |szzony [ovs 00 5P1'S [ 002 _ 1S02 2 SHNOH TW1OL
¥0 99¢ 00 880°S 065t 05 21 s L 0§ 9ZL't ov 6 00 PP 0o L 00 S.¥ 00 L 00 092 00 L
b LBE 00 €20 1 114 00512 oot 00 8 0Zo 00 pl¥ oot - - 00 08¢ 050 xel
8% 85E 00SI0 ¥ 0z Ll 05 L6 050 05290 ¢ 0Z6 - - 00 G2p 001 00 08¢ 050 1¥A
80k 2yisadg ese)
YT 05 650'c2 0 19 05 959'L [ 06 68 09 51 o0 Is'cl ot2t 05 225 oLt 00 05%'L 002
0F 9.E 00 ¥08 22 09 09 05958 L €6 00 ¥ZL & 06 61 00 IS8 €l 0E ZE 05 225 ot | 00 0% | 00z pRINIISUN
00 02€ 00 824 or o - - 00821 o 0 - - - - - - pansag
00 S2b 06 L2l 0c 0 - 05 121 00 - - - - - - seakojdus3
SIOHPMD
00 02¢ 00 96 0t 0 - 00 96 [l - - - -
00 028 00 96 0£ 0 - 0096 ) . - - - - - 51050 Yoog
£1855Y [0 LONESEBY
00 564 00 6¢ 0z 0 00 6¢ 0z 0 - - - -
00 561 00 6¢ 0z 0 00 6 0z 0 - - - - - - - - fuipeyy Buobug
Buipesy
11 ¥5t 5L 98572 8 19 00 5188 62 OF 05 66L'¢ 0% 5t [TEATY 0 L1 S25H9¢ 0t 9 00 526'C 00 ¥
b €98 00 982 ¢ 00 6l 05 962 05 L 00 ¥O0L € 06 D0 £8L ¢ oE ¥ 0§ 2L 05t 00 08P ¢ 002 Gurioday [RisuD
8€ 202 00 1¥ES 6L 1E 00 56% € 612 00 085 091 00 ILL 2 0g 00 029 0t | 00 GB¥ ¢ 002 ansoly pue awsbeuryy aseD
1wy §1 6569 08 9L 05€¥0Z 004 05 695 | oz 008101 oLz SLTEET 0se - - Bui4 Alcinielg pue Buuaiysed
Buiuue]d pue UOPRNSIU[WRY|

paalbe swieo Jo/pue pasieal Buiag
S]9SSE U} JO aN[EA [BIDUBUL DY) “HIOM JUBAR[a2 Ay} Jo Aixajdwod ay) o) psebal Buiaey ‘sousuadxs pue Ajuoiuas s1ay) uodn paseq aseo ay) Jo joadse Yoes uo
yIom 0} paubisse uaaq aney yeis sleudoidde ay]  palaa0dal Jo paplodal uaaq Jou sey Juswubisse ayi uo Bunjom yels [euejaides Aq uads awn]  WaisAs

Buipiosas awi pasusindwod e uo ased ay) uo Bunjiom juads awiy By} PapI0dss asED au) 0) paubisse (siaiysea Buipnjou) yels [esiuyss) pue sisuped ||y

910z |unp / 0} L0z aunp €1 pouad ay) 1oy s1s09 awny siojepinbi juiop

SJUSWISSINGSIP PUE UOljEIBUNWDY




Tt gioz aunr £ | uonepinbiy uj - paliury ssousiu| xaq| | |enuapyued pue iesud | 411 en0Rd 9102 @

1®
A
0lI0O

[o0oo0e ] _ NMV¥Q 5334]
Err el [1o6ic 3| o 60¥ 3] [geosy 3| oL bzt 3| 3av¥9 ¥3d HNOH/ALVY IDVHIAY|

¥5 g8¢ wastisz |z o £o9'LE [rsom  |osszs's loserz  [o0aives [osorz  Jossivez | sc 8 00 680 51 [srez | 1509 '8 SHNOH TV.LOL
Ll 0.8 0F 8.p'0¢ £€ 28 06 IS¥°L 8y 9 00 589'8 [ 00 LEZ'8L [ 00 5.7 00 L 09 £29'} 3
89 0S¢ 06 /5L 21 8€ 9€ 0P 09€ L 265 05 86v € [N} 00 P L 06 Lt - 00 622 001 xeL
098¢ 06 8LL 4L 6 GF 05 16 050 05981 6 0661 00 450 1L 0 L2 00 §.F 00t 05 206 Szt LYA
SI8RRW DyIDadg #5BD
gL ZEE SZZLFPOL S5 PILE | S4 L08'2L 58 £9 06 9L}'L¥ [ 00 869 L€ 0¢ 9L 00 51041 08 £2 00 GLL'} 052
01 €28 0S 15v 62 06 G2 0D SE6'DL oF ¥S 0D 904 8E 922 0D 88D 92 0L 79 0% P53 oL P [ 3-TFY %z painsasun
9z £2¥ 05 020 2} or 82 - - 05058 L 06§ 00008 ¢ s 00 0L£8 00 81 - painzag
0Z BLE 05699 £ 0l #2 00000 4 005 00 L8 ozzl 0009} 2 ors 06 169 [ - enuaad
vl OEE GLIEES SL9 G128 SZ¥ 006082 08¢ 00059 L oLy - - - - saakopws
SIONpRID
€1 00% 0082281 08 8y - 08 Zv8°l 06 § 00 908°¢L oF ¥ 0% 110 0§89
£9 0Pt 06 242 80 - 05 251 050 00021 0E0 - - - - ploYaseaT puB ploysad - Auadold
00 30€ 00594 1,24 - - 00 594 0z - - - - - - {3205 b o} s1assy 18YIO
£9 9ov 05 889 28 o5 e - 00626 062 00 589 €1 oL re 0% 220€ 059 - - §193Q YooR
S)1BESY JO UOK BS) ROy
15 £48 0% oY 0L0 | 00 6E 0Zo - 05 298 05 0
1S ELS 05 10¥ 0L0 00 6E [1740] - - - - - - 05 Z9¢ 050 Buipey| Buchug
Burpey)
64 6oL £Z 940°¢0L 68 BIZ gL8ee'll vE 8L 0§ vZ8'LZ 05 49 00 LbL'vE 08 ¥8 00 BPE'EL ST 12 00 PZE'SL 0z 12
61 0Z¢ 00 656 61 05 i¥ 05 92 05 0S¥ELS of 8L 00 EbL ¥ ol Lt 00 00Z ¥ 006 00 5#0'S 004 Buroday |eJauaty
00 00F 0009LS ov ¥} - - - - 00098 o 1 - - - SUOIDY eyl
€0 6€E 0S b €S Y 151 gLserat Y8 £S5 05 €1 ZL 66 8E 00riigl o I¥ GLBLES geEEL [ 05 11 amso|) pue juawabeuen ases
16 20F §L26¢€2 GE 65 059599 00 €2 05956 € 5901 00 ¥25 L 04 Lt SZ628¢ 066 0% 96l 0Lz Buipy Lonieng pue Buuaiysed)
Buiuueld pue UORRISIUTWIPY

13)1s00 {3 10D sanoH (3) 1503 SInoH {3k 1500 sInoH (3) 103 sinoH (3) 100 SineH {3}s0D snoH

yjares

obeioAy VI0L Bodang § SESIESY siafeuryy EsESY s13beuey £1013041(] JUEISISSY S10130410 ¢ SL0UMeY

paaibe swielo 10/pue pasies) buiaq

SJOSSE 3y} JO SN|EA [BIDUELIY BY} "YJOM JUBASIA) 3U} Jo Ayxajdwod au) o} piebas Buiney ‘@duaiiadxs pue Auouas 2y} uodn paseq aseo ay) Jo padse Yyoeas uo
yiom 0] paubisse uaaq aney Jeis ajeudoldde ay|  pPalarooal 10 pAPIoTBI Uaad jou sey wawubisse ay} uo Buiyiom YJe}s |BLIEJRINSS AQ Judds awit]  wa)sAs
Buipiodal sw) pasuNdW0D B UO 85.D ay} Uo Bunjiom Juads sun) JIidy) papiooal 8sed ay) 0) paubisse (siaiysed Buipnjou} yers |eauyoa) pue siauped ||y

9.0z 8unf 7 0} £10Z aunp ¢ pouad ayj Joj §)$02 swi} siojepinbi juiop
SJUBWASINGSIP PUE UONjBISUNWSY




£l 910Z auny £ | uonepinbi Ul = papwi sJousiy| xaq| | |EnU2PRUOY) pue ajeAld | dT) aNoRg 9L @

610z taquerdag | uo pasesioul $ajel Jno abieyn

spueq juswpedap $ao1nag Buunjonisay

ay} apisino ||ey os|e Aew saiel sbelaae ‘ased

By uo ylom pauuopad aaey s)si|e1oads Yons alaym ‘'0s
anoge pajonb spueq uawpedap saoialeg Buunjonisay
3y} apIsIno |je} Jey) salel abieyd Aew sjuswpedap
2say] ased ay} uo pannbal aq Aew aje)s] |EaY a0
Jo A30SIADY |BIDUBUIY ' | YA/XBL SB YONns sjuswiedap
aNioja(] JaY1o wol) sIsienads Jo asn ay} SaouBsSwWnoD
ulepad u| yes pue sisuped juswpedap ssoIu9g
Buunionysay auyl 0 oyinads ale spueq sAoge 3y |

abed
Buipasald sy} uo a|qe) 3y} 4O ULWLNjOD [eul 8y} ul papiacid
ale ased siIy] 0] a|geadde sajel Ino - abieys abelase ay |

sajel no afaeyn

Gee -08 0LE -0S Hoddng B SUBSISSY
066 - GZ€ GZS - 0lE siabeugy JuelSISSY
G69 - 0EY 099 - Ol¥ siabeusy
041 - 005 SEL-GlY SJ0J29U(] JUBISISS Y
020') - S¥S 0/6-619 $J0)034(] B Slouped

sLozBny Lgol
v1Loz Wos L woud

(4noyys3) sayed 1no abBieys sadiniag Buunjonisay

§10Z dag 1 wouy

1®
A
00O

uonewloul pajielaq
sjuawasingsip
pue uoljelaunwoy



Pl gLz aunr ¢ | uonepinbi) uj— papwr siousju| x8g| | |BluSpYUeD pug BleAld | 477 AN0IRT 9102 &

spodas ssaiboud Joud sapun pasoidde
2q 0} pawaap Jo paacidde sasuadxa 10 uohelauNwWwal
qinsip 1ou Aew sabusjieyo yons jey) ajou asea|d

s8Ny AU JO LEL F 21Ny YIM SouUEpIOIIE

ur ‘jo pauieidwod Buisq sasuadxa Jo/pue uonelaunLulal ay}
Buiielap wodas ssa1boid ay) jo (s)ueandde sy AqQ ydigoal
jo syaem jybia uiyym spew aq Jsnw suonesydde yong

paiinaul sasuadxs au) JO ||e JO SWOS

BuiBuajieyo asimiayo 1o ableys o} pajinua ale am Yoiym
uoneJaunwal Jo siseq ay) Jo unowe ay) buonpal ‘(se|ny
83U} JO LEL ¥ 3NN UIM SOUEBPIOIJE UI) $I9PIO0 2JOW S0

auo 10} YnoD ay} 0} Aldde Aews (UNOD 3y} JO SABS] YIm 10
SI0JIPBID PaINISSUN JY} JO ANJBA UI %0 | ISed| Ie jo Joddns
DY) UNIM) JOJPRIO PAINDSBSUN JO JO}IPAID PaIndas Auy

sasuadxd
Jojpue uoiesaunwal abuajleys 03 Jybu si10)pal)d

sa|ny 9y} J0 J6% ¥ SINY Ylm SoUBpIOdDE Ui ‘Hodal

siy} jo 11908l J0 sAep |7 UIyIm Spew 3q 1snw sisanbal
yong wodas siy} uiyim paiddns Apealje jey; o} sasuadxa
10 uofjelaunwal BuipieBai uonewlojul [eUOIIpDE BpIACI
0} sh 1sanbal ‘Bunum ul ‘Aew (LUNoD Byl Jo aAea| Yim JO
SIOJPaID PAINDSUN AU} JO SNJEA Ul %G JSED] JE JO Woddns
BU) UNM) JOJPaID PINDasuUN Jo JOUPaID paindas Auy

uoletuIojul 3sanbai 03 Jybu si10)pal)

g9zZ3 sem Buisipaape Jo j0adsas ul pled sjUNoLWE (ejo) au}
1eu) Buiueaw aseo ay ul spuny ay} Aq Aoa.ip pied sem
0213 Bunelo} Buisiyaape Aiojnjels ‘aoue)sul 104 sjasse
9|qejieae ay} jo 1no pied Jng paunoul Bulaq sasuadxs
Jejiwis 03 anp si siy asuadxe Aaas 10} G abed uo
JUNo29Yy suswied pue sidiaday syj 0} 3|IDU023al JOU [IM
SIyl awaeq Ag paundul ale aA0OgE aU) Jey) sjou ases|d

00Z't 98’y v66'L SjuoWesINGSIp [B10)
- 95 - Buisiaape Aojnielg
- 162 - abeioig
166 0Lz Sl L J8uno3 pue abeysag
6¥C 6EL L 6vZ Aaucnels

paJinaul pouad jiodas
1e0L ul pasinau)

piredun

sjuswasangsip | Aohiajen

SIGRISA0D3LII SB JO USHIIM UD3q

aney saouejeq Buipueisino ||y ||} Ul SJUSLLISSINGSIP 1IN0
PaIaA0Da) JOU SABY M ey} U28S 3Q UED JI YIIym Wol) pue
Mmojaq papiaoid si pauNoUIL SIUSWSSINGSIP JO ABLINS v

SjuaWasINgsIg

rANIT4

18qoI00 11 U0 ‘uonensiuiipe Buipadsald ayy ut SIo)pald
[enualaaid pue painaas Ag usaib sem pue sielse
uoIjepinbi) sy} WoJ) UMBIP 34 0} LB sasuadxa pue $}s00
asay} alojaq palsinbai st [eacidde oyioads S1S00 pajedo|e
10 paleys apnjoul osje Aew 2say|  s)soo abeajiw Jisy)
Jo} ased ay) uo pabebus yels 0} Juswasinquias ‘sjdwexa
1oy ‘Aued pay) e o) spew Ajessuab jou aie yoiym

pue sn Aq pied Ajjeipul sasuadxs pue S)S00 e 9s3y |

Z Aiobajen

paJsinbai si [eacidde ou y21ym 10} pue
salyed payy 0y 10a11p sn Aq apet syuswAed ale asay|

L AioBajen
sjuawWasINgsiqg

1®
A
000

uonew.ojul pajie}aq
sjuawasingsip
pue uocijesaunway




pajwI NSJEWYOD] BYINOL SI10[3( JO JBqWaN

SULY Jaquial S) pue 1414 Jo a1njonss [e6a] ay) Jo uonduosap pa|Ielap € 10} INOGEAN 00 SRI0[3P MMM 335 2SB2|d  S8Ijua apuadapul pue sjeiedas A|leba)
aJe swy Jaguaw asoym ‘aajuesent Aq pajwn Avedwod ajeaud N B (71 LQ.) PRIWIT NSIBLIYG] 34ING| SHI0[S( JO WUy Jaquaw wopBury pajiury a4} s 417 SRi0eg

wopbuy} pauun ‘'z vrd3
UopUOT ‘aUenbs 1835 MaN Z e 3010 pasalsiBal st pue §/9c0E 00 faquiny pasalsiBal i sajeps pue puelbu u pauarsiBas diysusuped Appiger| pajw] g S1 477 aliojag

UBWNDOR SIY] 0] 58208 suIeb 10 umoys s oum Aued Jaylo Aue o) Alpger ou 1dadoe am SNy} pue Jaadosieym asodind Aue 1o JUaWwnaop JnNo uo A1R) 0} papnuea s Aled Jayio
oN Aued Jayio AUB O] WAL} SIEIUNWILLGY JO S|GR[IZAR LWAY) S%EL 10 "JUSWN20P JAYI0 Jo snioadsold Aue Ul way) 0} j8J) 10 wayl 2s00s1p 'asodind Jayic Aue Joj JUSWNJOP
SIYY JO SWRL JNC 2SN JO O] J2J3 'IUISUCD LaiLM Joud ING INGYIIM ‘10U PINCYS NOA 810488y  UOREWIGHUI JNOA 10} Aj3108 paledald pue [Biuapyuod S1Uawnoop Sy

"93}0]9Q




